MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
MARCH 22, 2005

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 22, 2005, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON
APRIL 12, 2005, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED
BELOW. GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2005 BROUGHT
FORWARD: $345,717,381.14

COMMISSION DISTRICT 1

AWARDED
STP-0026-01(074)/
104353

MP-5019-38(009)/
302806

Lauderdale County — 4.9 miles of Overlaying of MS Hwy. 19, from the Existing
4-Lane Asphalt Pavement at Bounds Rd. to North of MS Hwy. 494.

APAC-Mississippi, Inc.
P. O. Box 24508
Jackson, Mississippi 39225 $3,518,519.55

Lauderdale County — 1.2 miles of Milling and Overlaying on MS Hwy. 19 in
Meridian from H Street to Valley Street.

APAC-Mississippi, Inc.
P. O. Box 24508

Jackson, Mississippi 39225 $931,805.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $4,450,324.55

PREVIOUS TOTAL $135,671,945.70

TOTAL TO DATE $140,122,270.25
COMMISSION DISTRICT II

AWARDED
STP-0008-01(089)/
104417

STP-7570-00(005)/
104419

Forrest County — Widening and Overlaying of U.S. Hwy. 49 Southbound and the
Shoulders of the Northbound Lanes from South of Carnes Road, North 14.5

miles.

Dunn Roadbuilders, L.L.C.
P. O. Drawer 6560
Laurel, Mississippi 39441 $3,949,679.05

Pike County — Milling and Overlaying MS Hwy. 570 beginning West of the
Intersection of MS Hwy. 570 and U.S. Hwy. 51 and run West 1 Mile,

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.

P. O. Box 1008

Brookhaven, Mississippi 39602 $489,672.75
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $4,439,351.80
PREVIOUS TOTAL $88,918,564.38

TOTAL TO DATE $93,357,916.18



MARCH 22,2005 LETTING

PAGE 2

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

AWARDED

NH-0006-01(064)/

103072 DeSoto and Marshall Counties — Remove and Replace Failed Concrete Areas on
U.S. 78 from the End of the HMA near the Ingram Mills Interchange, to West of
Holly Springs.
American Field Service Corporation
110 American Way
Madison, Mississippi 39110 $3,619,065.04
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $3,619,065.04
PREVIOUS TOTAL $121,126,871.06
TOTAL TO DATE $124,745,936.10
TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $12,508,741.39
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $358,226,122.53

REJECTED & TO BE READVERTISED

STP-6908-01(001)/

104418 Adams County — Milling, Overlaying and Installing ADA Curb Cut Ramps on
MS Hwy. 930, from the Scales on U.S. Hwy. 61 then West to the EOM, East and
West Bound Lanes.

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Ké% LAE.

B. B. HOUSE, P.E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER




